OBJEDNAVKA /. /)~

Nazov tovaru

CHLOPNA HEIMLICHOVA

CENTR. VEN. KATETER 2 CESTNY
CENTR. VEN. KATETER 3 CESTNY
TROJCESTNY KOHUT MODRY
SPOJKA TVAROVATELNA

Datum: 2.10.2015

Mnozstvo
40,0000
3,0000
2,0000
1,0000
10,0000

Objednal:

MSM SLOVAKIA, s.r.o.

G

Lesna 880
908 51 Holi¢
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